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Title

| Want To Take You Higher

Action (12" Version)

Buckjump

Devil's Pie

Roots Of Dub

Hijack the Barber Dub

Declaration Of Dub

The Immortal Dub

Rude Boy Dub

You'll Never Find Dub

| Don't Want To Be President
Been There Done That

Black Talk

Prince Of Peace (Edit)

Hear the voice

Pushin' & shovin' (line of flight mix)
Hurtin'

Promise Me Nothing

Lively Up Your Dub

Extraordinary Version

Black Heart

Back Breaker

Structure Dub

Icka Prick

When The World Is Running Down
Trans-Island Skyway

World Spin

Fools Game

Africa Now

Threadin' The Needle
Soundcheck

Shenshema

Bazooka Blast (Fort Augustus)
Whip That Tarantula (Moulding) [Dub Mix]
The Dub of Gold (Heart Made of Stone)
Do The Dub-Step

Another Star

Time
5:24
6:44
4:04
4:29
3:14
3:17
3:39
3:14
2:47
4:23
3:43
3:48
7:54
3:59
4:16
4:12
4:18
4:09
4:21
2:56
2:41
3:39
4:51
4:08
3:38
6:30
4:01
4:42
4:52
4:06
4:43
9:10
4:22
3:47
3:45
4:04
8:28

House of Funk #97 (01/12/26)

37 songs, 2.7 hours, 349.3 MB

Album

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone

Funk Essentials: Funk Funk - The Best...

For True

Voodoo

The Late Great King Tubby
The Late Great King Tubby
The Late Great King Tubby
The Late Great King Tubby
The Late Great King Tubby
The Late Great King Tubby
The Funk Anthology

Ain't Done With The Blues
Black Talk!

100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2
100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2
100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2
Rock Dust Light Star
100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2

In Dub, Vol. 1

Forward the Bass: Dub from Randy's, 19...

Pick a Dub

The Dub Factor

Holding Up Half The Sky: Women In Re...

The Best Of Funkadelic 1976-1981
Zenyatta Mondatta

Kamakiriad

A Taste of Honey

Moonburn

Mastervolt

Make Some Noise

Glasses, No Glasses

Roforofo Fight/The Fela Singles
Raiders of the Lost Dub
Raiders of the Lost Dub
Raiders of the Lost Dub

Back On The Controls

Songs In The Key Of Life

Artist

Sly & The Family Stone
Orange Krush
Trombone Shorty
D'Angelo

King Tubby

King Tubby

King Tubby

King Tubby

King Tubby

King Tubby

Johnny "Guitar" Watson
Buddy Guy

Charles Earland
Galliano

Mighty Truth
August

Jamiroquai
Repercussions

Bob Marley & The Wailers
Impact All Stars
Keith Hudson
Black Uhuru

The Mad Professor
Funkadelic

The Police

Donald Fagen

A Taste of Honey
Jon Cleary

Defunkt

Liquid Soul
Ruzza/Zottarelli
Fela Kuti

Junior Delgado
liahman

The Viceroys

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Stevie Wonder
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